Protistor® size 71 gR
550 to 600VDC
1
M
ER
SE
N
 r

t.
Product range
Size 71 EF style notched blade connections
Catalog
number
Reference
number
Rated voltage
DC (IEC)
Rated voltage
DC (UL)
Rated current
In
Pre-arcing I²t Power dissipation
at In  Weight Package
D71GB55V400EF L302690 550 V 600 V 400 A 38309 A²s 61 W 537 g 3
D71GB60V160EF A302680 600 V 650 V 160 A 2394 A²s 38 W 537 g 3
D71GB60V200EF D302706 600 V 650 V 200 A 5000 A²s 42 W 537 g 3
D71GB60V250EF D302223 600 V 650 V 250 A 9577 A²s 48 W 537 g 3
D71GB60V315EF D234143 600 V 650 V 315 A 18432 A²s 54 W 537 g 3
Size 71 type TTF-with one ISO metric threaded hole
Catalog
number
Reference
number
Rated voltage
DC (IEC)
Rated voltage
DC (UL)
Rated current
In
Pre-arcing I²t Power dissi-
pation at In  Weight Package
D71GB55V350TF E302086 600 V 650 V 350 A 23156 A²s 58 W 514 g 3
D71GB60V125TF Z302081 600 V 650 V 125 A 1058 A²s 35 W 514 g 3
D71GB60V160TF A302082 600 V 650 V 160 A 2394 A²s 38 W 514 g 3
D71GB60V200TF B302083 600 V 650 V 200 A 5000 A²s 41 W 514 g 3
D71GB60V250TF C302084 600 V 650 V 250 A 9577 A²s 46 W 514 g 3
D71GB60V315TF D302085 600 V 650 V 315 A 18432 A²s 53 W 514 g 3
D71GB60V400TF F302087 550 V 600 V 400 A 38309 A²s 59 W 514 g 3